BSTNR Race #1 Lightning (10.5k Kincaid 10/01/2024)

Male
Place Name
1 William McGovern
2 Scott Patterson
3 Cody Priest
4 Nolan Gerlach
5 Patrick Conway
6 Christian Herrman
7 David Ryland
8 Michael Oltman
9 Taylor Turney
10 Spencer Newins
11 Erik Packer
12 Ben Matheson
13 Danirz Pepri
14 Christopher Clark
15 Gary Snyder
16 Dylan Jones
17 Jack Lane
18 Davin Turney
19 Connor Scher
20 Light Horse
21 Grant Ellingson
22 Nathan Edney
23 Michael Graham
24 Micah Templin
25 Wesley Burgess
26 Robert Hall
27 Don Liang
28 Jonathan Burgess
29 Peter Brewer
30 Johnse Ostman
31 Jojo Baldus
32 Brendan Hill
33 Adam Looney
34 Gino Graziano
35 Noah King
36 Matt Rombach
37 David Dehaan
38 Joseph Sirois
39 Tyler Fenton
40 Bryan Jones
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Chris Edwards

Female
Time Place Name
38:21 1 Hailey Swirbul
38:52 2 Lydia Blanchet
41:47 3 Mariah Graham
44:02 4 Darcy Dugan
45:36 5 Robin Welling
46:01 6 Calista Zuber
45:20 7 Carolyn Stwertka
46:28 8 Alison Matthews
47:29 9 Lia Slemens
47:41 10 Ana Jager
48:52 11 Becca Rorabaugh
49:44 12 Eva Ryland
49:45 13 Anna Dalton
50:23 14 Lili Barnel
52:13 15 Meg O'Mullane
52:33 16 Deirdre McNally
53:15 17 Rose Garner
53:21 18 Caitlin Menge
53:29 19 Holly Payne
53:38 20 KC Kent
53:45 21 Jenni Grumblatt
53:58 22 Rosemary Reynolds
54:02 23 Samantha Sorenson
54:08 24 Alexis Schultz
54:13 25 Lea Brown
54:16 26 Michelle Cox
54:23 27 Sandy Draper
55:10 28 Denise Lutton
55:16 29 Mari Reuter
55:21
55:29
552:42
56:27
56:36
56:46
57:29
58:39
58:50
59:07
59:19
59:38



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Doug Shaffel
Brett Woelber
Paxton Thompson
Alec Smith
Marty Byrne

Tim Sorensen
Evan Mathers
Rhyss Vivian

Dan Suver
Jeremy Hsieh
"Brad Cook <3"
Brandon Wood
Matthew Hansen
Jordan Zellhuber
Gabe Duffy
Timothy Duffy
Coal Garrett

Paul Garrett

59:49

1:00:55
1:00:56
1:01:59
1:01:53
1:02:39
1:.03:11
1:04:05
1:04:50
1:06:55
1:07:16
1.07:51
1:14:32
1:14:57
1:19:19
1:21:01
1:21:02
1:21:21






Male
Place Name
1 Trent Liebich
2 Shannon Carroll
3 Trevor Western
4 Brad Coy
5 Austin Barker
6 Thomas Rivera
7 Avi Dashow
8 James Morris
9 Atticus Watkins
10 Jack McGowan
11 Alex Odegaard
12 Evgenii Kharichkin
13 Daniel Derrickson
14 Ryan Kofoid
15 Shawn Lee
16 Adam Hollon
17 Cohen Newins
18 Sam Erickson
19 Paul Hemming
20 Frank Witmer
21 Chris Bruno
22 Asher Justhan
23 Weylan Allen
24 Jared Kern
25 Elias Clark
26 Michael Clark
27 Eli Suver
28 Benjamin Smith
29 Joel Gordon
30 Jeff Keller
31 Logan Fisher
32 David Duffy
33 Jake Kummerling
34 Nathan West
35 Eric Klein
36 Matthew Roberts
37 Ron Cook
38 Ryan Cooper
39 Moz Mozen
40 Christopher Cecil
41 Steve Ingle

BSTNR Race #4 Farm (6.5k - Kincaid 10/01/2024)

Time
28:55
30:15
30:18
30:34
31:25
32:44
33:04
33:25
33:26
34:35
34:37
34:38
34:39
34:49
35:26
35:57
36:12
36:16
36:55
36:58
36:59
37:25
38:08
38:17
38:34
38:38
38:49
38:54
38:55
39:09
39:12
39:58
40:48
41:50
42:10
42:33
42:54
53:39
43:53
45:27
45:32

Female
Place Name

1 Sofija Spaic

2 Nicole Kimball

3 Tatjana Spaic

4 Robin Beesley

5 Casey Mopes

6 Amy Western

7 Lauren Madden

8 Sally Hokanson

9 Anna Stephan
10 Maria Witmer
11 Jessy Post
12 Emma Kenna
13 Kristin Riall
14 Ali Peyton-Jalbert
15 Susanna Balsan
16 Holly McCamant
17 Jill Gordon
18 Vanessa Bergstedt
19 Christina Thom
20 Julie Morris
21 Emily Stewart
22 Izzy Dashow
23 Hailey Hand
24 Abigail Elbow
25 Deborah Balsan
26 Rachel Turney
27 Anna Duffy
28 Jess Graziano
29 Alison Lane
30 Jennifer Friedmann
31 Ally Andersen
32 Geri Jones
33 Grace Volmer
34 Malia Benham
35 Rachelle Kanady
36 Becky Butler
37 Dawn Dinwoodie
38 Amy Hollon
39 Hannah Dorough
40 Nicola Parkinson
41 Estee Frantz



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Erik Dougherty
Aleksandr Kharichkin
Andrie Kharichkin
Sana Nozaki
Chevy Fowler
Dylan Williams
Maximus Hemming
Elim Morlock
Carlos de la Torre
Tyler Kalbfleisch
Joel Ribbens
Justin Wholey
Ethan Holmen
Connor Duffy
Mark Moorhead
Ed Hills

Ethan Beveridge
Will Beveridge
Samuel Pearson
Bill Pearson

Mike Fisher
Brandon Tokar
Jeremy Payne

45:37
45:52
45:54
46:14
46:19
46:20
46:28
47:29
48:03
48:22
49:22
50:21
52:14
52:30
53:41
57:22
59:39
59:44
1:01:02
1:01:16
1:01:44
1.04:21
1:15:45
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Joye Sumner
Brittnay Bailey
Sadie Bonnet
Misa Nozaki
Natalie Cauley
Sara Warrick
Pam Tittle
Masae Nozaki
Nicolette Dent
Bethany Lafond
Lauren Szymczak
Jenna Pendley
Erin Stockdale
Rachel Musselman
Vanessa Peterson
Jamie Kitchen
Andalyn Pace
Emma Thurston
Rachel Cooper
Anita Johnson
Liza Rupp
Debra Kinn

Liz Seidl

McKay Liebeich
Julia Alborn
Meg Kurtagh
Katrina Garner
Kathryn Ireland
Kristin DuBour
Stacy Castro
Emma Fisher
Ruth Botstein
Jen Novobilski
Evelyn Tokar
Erika Clayton

Theresa Feeley-Summerl

46:03
46:04
46:08
46:13
46:54
46:55
47:02
47:04
47:15
48:07
48:22
48:47
49:12
49:51
50:01
50:02
50:14
50:56
51:03
52:43
53:09
53:11
53:39
53:42
53:54
54:01
54:03
56:49
57:04
59:46
1:01:16
1:.03:12
1:03:24
1:03:54
1:04:30
1.05:11
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BSTNR Race #4 Munchkin (3k - Kincaid 10/01/2024)

Declan Tegge
Oilie Pohl

Wesley Coy
Tucker Geck
Logan Miiller
Aiden Hippler
George Schnell
Llewyn Croft

Elias Fiegel

Oliver Lease

Erik Ramsey

Kiper Cohen
Cyrus Sadoski
Finnway Brenock-Leduc
Roland Ivory
Sawyer List
Joseph Schnell\
Logan Parret

Finn Hamilton-Iverson
Declan Jefferies
Rhett Glasser
Siggy Kastning
Trajan Tholl
Owen Sullivan
Zayne Willson
Elliot Lease
Archimedes Turner
Mason Coar

Chris Turner
Nikola Spaic-Rodrigues
Henry Hokanson
James Hegler
Jake Jeppesen
Orion Watkins
Rusty Allen

Eli Kam-Magruder
Elwood Grothe
Demitri Shangraw
Alex Hippler

Sol Pun

Oskar Grothe
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13:32
13:55
14:16
14:20
14:22
15:33
16:16
16:17
16:25
16:32
16:42
16:44
16:54
16:55
17:01
17:05
17:06
17:30
17:43
17:57
18:07
18:34
18:41
18:42
18:44
19:03
19:20
19:21
19:22
19:43
19:50
19:51
19:53
20:02
20:21
20:22
20:23
20:26
20:33
20:39
20:43
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Female

Name

Piper Miller
Madison Coar
Jase Emerson
Daniel Schaaper
Svea Kastning
Annelise Coy
Liasa Fiegal

Willa Geck
Daphne Pasch
Kelly Pasch

Erica Hamilton
Adeline Allen
Bristol Miller
Anna Jackson
Ann Marie Miller
Funley Stoll

Olive Brenock-Leduc
Adina Roberts
Gemma Gallegher
Flora Gallagher
Grace Helzer

Elly Coy

Lia Ayers

Arden Bressler
Janel Kam-Magruder
Deborah Buck
Meredith Coy
Bria Hubers
Bailey Hall
Wsavnnah Parret
Sophia Deldonno
Emrie Schnese
Malin Jensen

Heidi Jensen
Emma Anglen
Brynn Twitchell
Gia Watkiins
Alia Suver

Clara Patterson
Kristen Andrews
Alice Anglen
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13:44
14:22
14:46
15:29
15:39
17:08
17:27
17:30
17:34
17:36
17:44
17:51
18:21
18:28
18:29
18:35
18:39
18:47
19:00
19:01
19:33
19:38
20:12
20:14
20:23
21:00
21:33
21:51
22:05
22:09
22:42
22:55
22:56
23:04
23:41
24.06
24:13
24:35
24:36
24:44
24:54



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

David Ayers
Cielo Pun

Asher Twitchell
Stenan (?)
Ragnar Liebich
Kenton Andrews
Jake Hubers
Zach Armagost
Luca Borgenson
Ari Cohn

Ryan Pepin
Raider Benham
Carter Klott
Kevin Klott

Ben Anglen
Michelle Jackson
Mike Hegler
Dalton Benson
Peter Histand
Christian Braunich
Gideon Patterson
Levi Turney
Conrad Oswald
Carl Oswald
Aiden Crawford
Nathan Kasukonis
Simona Young
Sam Young
Isaac Lease
Chelan Phillips
Wadw Phillips
Leo Kharichkin
James Collins
Clark Talbert
Chase Talbert
Micah Basel
Heath Grothe
Odin Grothe
Paxon Lace
Wyatt Wisthoff
Matteo Roder
Ryan Hokanson
Paul Hokanson
Wyatt Burgess
Miles Clark

Neil McMahon
Jasper Ayers

20:54
20:55
21:03
21:04
21:46
21:47
21:59
22:09
22:16
22:16
22:37
23:.04
23:05
23:11
23:50
23:53
24:12
24:13
24:19
24:34
24:37
24:50
24:51
24:54
24:57
25:06
25:07
25:09
25:25
25:32
25:33
25:34
25:36
26:03
26:03
26:16
26:30
26:41
26:42
26:43
27:43
27:44
27:57
28:09
28:42
29:04
29:05

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Lisa Anglen

Juliet Schnell
Caudia Kasukonis
Kaylin Wilson
Trish O'Gorman
Kim Ward-Massey
Natalia Kharichkin
Christy Jen

Jojo Dashow
Amelia Basel
Nicole Orfei-Zuber
Amelia Therrien
Tali Pohl

Signe Coady-McMahon
Amelia Burgess
Aubrey Burgess
Brooke Bigelow
Zoya Stephens
Jennifer Stenberg
Jeri Collins

Emma Walberg
Josie Coady-McMahon
Kate Ayers
Emmaleia Brown
Marissa M

Ellery Sullivan
Eleanor Wheelock
Heather Wheelock
Christine Hippler
Meredeth Therrien
Magnolia Harris
Rowan Wilkins
Saigen Harris
Marigold Harris
Kerry Wilkins

Tova Cladouhos
Indigo Ruder
Kristen Garrett
Jean Bressler

Jana Seaman

Sara Benham

Mila Deldonno
Ana Spaic-Rodrigues
Chelsea Riekkola
Eisley Kofoid
Sharon Kofoid
Lorelei Garcia

24:57
25:01
25:02
25:04
25:24
25:32
25:34
25:51
26:03
26:30
27:15
27:22
27:25
28:08
28:09
28:15
28:28
28:55
29:00
29:01
29:03
29:03
29:10
29:19
29:22
29:28
30:35
30:49
31:01
31:02
31:25
31:26
31:28
31:30
31:39
31:54
32:25
32:46
35:37
35:39
35:44
35:53
36:04
36:06
36:11
37:09
38:17



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Corbin Wheelock
Tim Wheelock
Nathan Harris
Andres Lara
Asher West
Jonathan Roder
Vaugh Bressler
Jason Bressler
Gabriel Spaic-Rodrigues
Sven Riekkola
Brian Reikkola
Ethan Kofoid
Henry Sullivan
Nelson Garcia
Hatcher Jones
Richard Wenrich
Ryan Rupert

31:08
31:09
31:28
31:39
31:53
32:03
35:38
35:44
35:59
36:05
36:10
37:00
38:00
38:32
40:56
43:42
53:46

89
90
91
92
93
94

Alma Braunlich
Lauren Dunn
Denise Jones
Erica Otten
Kaiya Kiewik
Skye Rupert

38:21
40:55
41:02
41:58
42:07
53:47
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